EIS Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits Report - School Year 2018 97122018 1:43 pm

Dallas ESD 327
921 Creamery Hill Rd, Dallas City, IL 62330
260343270040000

Selection Criteria:  (Employer)

Employees = All

ADAMS, CRYSTAL S
BURDETTE, NARREZIA D
COUNTS, BRENDA M

FINCH, LAURA §

FISHER, LESLIE K

FRANCIS, DANNIE B
GUNNING, RAYLENE C
HARRELL, ALICIA J
HOYT-BROWN, JAN R
LARSON, RANDY D

MORAN, REBECCA I
NORVELL, MARY K

OLSON, RYANH

RYNER, AMY D

SCHEETZ, CARRIE A
SCHWARZ, KORY J
SHOEMAKER, CASSANDRA L
mm,_,m<m2mq SHERIM

TRIPP, CHERYL R

TUCKER, ALISSA A
WALKER, REBECCA R
WIEGERS, AMANDA S

OIRUSES::

200-Teacher

mwmo-mvonmﬁ Education Teacher
mucob,nmn_uon

mmoo.ﬂmmnw@n

Woo.ﬂomnrﬂ.

Voclﬂomow_ﬁ.

200-Teacher

mMoo-.H_amcran

M,Nmo-mnanmm_ Education Teacher
200-Teacher

Woo.q_amo_uﬁ

wmao..aamowoﬂ

:100-District Superintendent
Wco«q.nmn_uﬂn

200-Teacher

“,,Noa-ﬂnwowon

250-Special Education Teacher

200-Teacher
Mocqﬂnmnwuw
1103-Principal
woo-ﬂnwownu
woo-ﬂmm&&a

$39,545.00:
$32,045.001
$32,045.00!
$36,545.00°
$44,320.00;

$5,774.10:
$30,845.00:
$31,045.00!
$32,445.00
$28,320.241
$38,045.00:
$41,859.301
$48,925.00,
$41,845.00.
$35,545.00"
$30,045.00°
$29,102.67:
$46,645.001
$15,980.00;
$71,070.00
$38,045.00:
$44,362.00:

_..oco“”
1000,
1000
1.000]
1.000'
0.170!
1.000:
1.000:
1.000;
H.occm
1.000°
1.000!
0.500!
1000}
1.000;
1.000,
1.000;
1.000;
0.150;
1.000¢
1.000:
1.000;

oo O CcC O 0 O O O O 0 o 0 c o oo

[&]
(=" = R =

13
13
13
13
13!

$0.00°
$0.00°
$6.00:
$0.00.
$0.00;
$0.00!
50.00
$0.00;
$0.00.
$0.00°
$0.00:
$0.00°
$0.00:
$0.00°
$0.00:
$0.00!
$0.00.
$0.00,
5000+
$0.000
$0.00-
00

30.00:
$0.00:
$0.00,
$0.00;
$0.00
$0.00'
$0.00!
$0.00:
$0.00:
$0.00
$0.00:
$0.00-
$0.00
$0.00:
$0.00.
$0.00:
$0.00
$0.00.
$0.00:
$0.00
$0.00¢
$0.00.

$4,163.04
$3,373.56
$3,373.59
$3,971.76.
$4,655.60-
$810.50'
$3,247.20°
$3,268.26
$3,550.44,
$3,380.54.
$4,129.61°
$4,406.58'
$5,150.56:
$4,405.321
$3,742.02.
$3,162.96:
$3.023.47°
$4,910.58;
$1,682.26
$7,481.77"
$4,005.18:
$4,670.24'

$715.28
$10,472.82
$10,472.84
$10,574.46
$10,692.60
$13%9.24
$10,451.22
$10,454.82
$10,503.09
$7,913.90
$10,601.45
$8,992.88
$13,077.53
$10,648.32
$10,535.64
$10,437.00
$9,808.3C
$10,734.36
$286.20
$7,408.68
$10,580.28
$10,693.52




