921 Creamery Hill Rd, Dallas City, IL 62330 260343270040000 Dallas ESD 327

	96,288.93	Other Benefits: \$196,288.93	0	4,575.04	Retirement Enhancements: \$84,575:04	ment Enbai	Retire	\$0:00	Bonuses: \$0.00 Annuities: \$0.00	Base Salary: \$794,398.31
		Sick Days: 258	Sick Da	Days: 30	Vacation Days: 30	N	Total Positions Count: 22	000	ect Positions Count	Distinct Employee Count: 22
										Totals
\$10,693.52	\$4,670.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$44,362.00		200-Teacher	WIEGERS, AMANDA S
\$10,580.28	\$4,005.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	13 /	0	1.000	\$38,045.00		200-Teacher	WALKER, REBECCA R
\$7,408.68	\$7,481.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	20	1.000	\$71,070.00		103-Principal	TUCKER, ALISSA A
\$286.20	\$1,682.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.	0	0.150	\$15,980.00		200-Teacher	TRIPP, CHERYL R
\$10,734.36	\$4,910.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$46,645.00		200-Teacher	STEVENS, SHERI M
\$9,898.80	\$3,023.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$29,102.67	10 Mars	250-Special Education Teacher	SHOEMAKER, CASSANDRA L
\$10,437.00	\$3,162.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$30,045.00		200-Teacher	SCHWARZ, KORY J
\$10,535.64	\$3,742.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	13		1.000	\$35,545.00		200-Teacher	SCHEETZ, CARRIE A
\$10,648.32	\$4,405.32!	\$0.00	\$0.00	ដ	0	1.000	\$41,845.00		200-Teacher	RYNER, AMY D
\$13,077.53	\$5,150.56	\$0.00	\$0.00		10	0.500	\$48,925.00		100-District Superintendent	OLSON, RYAN H
\$8,992.88	\$4,406.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	13		1.000	\$41,859.30		200-Teacher	NORVELL, MARY K
\$10,601.45	\$4,129.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$38,045.00		200-Teacher	MORAN, REBECCA J
\$7,913.90	\$3,380.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	Ŋ		1.000	\$28,320.24		200-Teacher	LARSON, RANDY D
\$10,503.09	\$3,550.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	13		1.000	\$32,445.00		250-Special Education Teacher	HOYT-BROWN, JAN R
\$10,454.82	\$3,268.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$31,045.00		200-Teacher	HARRELL, ALICIA J
\$10,451.22	\$3,247.20;	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0::	1.000	\$30,845.00		200-Teacher	GUNNING, RAYLENE C
\$139.24	\$810.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	0.170	\$5,774.10		200-Teacher	FRANCIS, DANNIE B
\$10,692.60	\$4,665.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$44,320.00		200-Teacher	FISHER, LESLIE K
\$10,574.46	\$3,971.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$36,545.00		200-Teacher	FINCH, LAURA S
\$10,472.84	\$3,373.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$32,045.00		200-Teacher	COUNTS, BRENDA M
\$10,472.82	\$3,373.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$32,045.00		250-Special Education Teacher	BURDETTE, NARREZIA D
\$719.28	\$4,163.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	0	1.000	\$39,545.00		200-Teacher	ADAMS, CRYSTAL S
Other Benefits	Retirement Enhancements	Annuities E	Bonuses	Sick Davs Bo	Vacation S Davs D	FTE Y	Base Salary		Position	Name
									Employees = All	Selection Criteria: (Employer) Emp